
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White    724     70     70     60     70     56     56     58     58     52     58     58     58

2 Shropshire Blue    234      0      0     70      0     28     28     26      0     56     26      0      0



Team Results Herefordshire & Worcestershire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White    724     70     70     60     70     56     56     58     58     52     58     58     58

2 Shropshire Blue    234      0      0     70      0     28     28     26      0     56     26      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 77 Jack Hussey 2LR 23.2 0.0 23.2 1 30
 77 Jack Hussey VJ 54 51 51 54 54 1 30
 78 Charlie Egerton 4LR 50.2 0.0 50.2 1 30
 78 Charlie Egerton SB 58 58 4 24
 79 Alexander Payne 6LR 1:24.0 1:24.0 2 28
 79 Alexander Payne S 7.03 7.15 7.77 7.60 7.77 1 30
 80 Corey Hughes SLJ 1.98 1.50 1.99 1.93 1.99 1 30
 81 Ed Cartwright STJ 6.18 6.30 6.28 6.30 6.30 1 30
 82 Ted Freeman S 6.71 6.72 6.59 7.15 7.15 2 28
 83 Gabriel Wagstaff 6LR 1:22.3 1:22.3 1 30
 83 Gabriel Wagstaff STJ 5.38 5.46 5.04 5.24 5.46 2 28
 84 Harry Ramage SB 74 74 2 28
 85 Fred Tyler 4LR 52.2 0.0 52.2 3 26
 85 Fred Tyler SLJ 1.65 1.87 1.91 1.86 1.91 2 28
 86 Arlo Williams 2LR 25.2 0.0 25.2 3 26
 87 Nathan Shukla VJ 45 44 45 46 46 2 28



Team Results Shropshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White    724     70     70     60     70     56     56     58     58     52     58     58     58

2 Shropshire Blue    234      0      0     70      0     28     28     26      0     56     26      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 89 Alex Poole 2LR 25.0 0.0 25.0 2 28
 89 Alex Poole SLJ 1.70 1.74 1.81 1.88 1.88 3 26
 90 Ollie O'Connor 6LR 1:25.0 1:25.0 3 26
 90 Ollie O'Connor SB 79 79 1 30
 91 Harry Tidridge 4LR 50.9 0.0 50.9 2 28
 91 Harry Tidridge SB 69 69 3 26



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 0.0 1:25.6 1:25.6     70.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 0.0 53.4 53.4     70.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       56
2 Shropshire Blue       28

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 77  Jack Hussey 23.2       30
2 Shropshire Blue 89  Alex Poole 25.0       28
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 86  Arlo Williams 25.2       26



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       56
2 Shropshire Blue       28

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 78  Charlie Egerton 50.2       30
2 Shropshire Blue 91  Harry Tidridge 50.9       28
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 85  Fred Tyler 52.2       26



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       58
2 Shropshire Blue       26

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 83  Gabriel Wagstaff 1:22.3       30
2 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 79  Alexander Payne 1:24.0       28
3 Shropshire Blue 90  Ollie O'Connor 1:25.0       26



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Shropshire Blue 0.0 1:45.0 1:45.0     70.0
2 01 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 0.0 1:46.0 1:46.0     60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 0.0 1:42.0 1:42.0     70.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

Shropshire Blue        0
1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       58

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 79  Alexander Payne 7.77       30
2 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 82  Ted Freeman 7.15       28



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Shropshire Blue       56
2 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       52

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Shropshire Blue 90  Ollie O'Connor 79       30
2 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 84  Harry Ramage 74       28
3 Shropshire Blue 91  Harry Tidridge 69       26
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 78  Charlie Egerton 58       24



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       58
2 Shropshire Blue       26

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 80  Corey Hughes 1.99       30
2 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 85  Fred Tyler 1.91       28
3 Shropshire Blue 89  Alex Poole 1.88       26



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

Shropshire Blue        0
1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       58

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 81  Ed Cartwright 6.30       30
2 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 83  Gabriel Wagstaff 5.46       28



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Solihull Sports Centre 27 Mar 2022

Ranking Team Colour Points

Shropshire Blue        0
1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       58

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 77  Jack Hussey 54       30
2 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 87  Nathan Shukla 46       28


